
每月營業額報告 單位：新台幣仟元

當期 1月累計至當期

114年3月 546,848 1,425,652

114年2月 480,534 878,804

114年1月 398,270 398,270

113年12月 375,611 4,537,973

113年11月 423,180 4,162,362

113年10月 397,191 3,739,182

113年9月 312,564 3,341,991

113年8月 312,239 3,029,427

113年7月 546,321 2,717,188

113年6月 326,113 2,170,867

113年5月 527,662 1,844,754

113年4月 287,693 1,317,092

113年3月 276,290 1,029,399

113年2月 285,285 753,109

113年1月 467,824 467,824

112年12月 290,535 4,011,988

112年11月 313,088 3,721,453

112年10月 360,165 3,408,365

112年9月 621,451 3,048,200

112年8月 282,068 2,426,749

112年7月 296,923 2,144,681

112年6月 331,324 1,847,758

112年5月 360,279 1,516,434

112年4月 281,436 1,156,155
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